
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1
Wilsonville, OR  97070

503.682.6722    www.osaa.org

Oregon School Activities Association

Published 4/16/2025, Teams with GPA ≥ 3.0, , Top-10 Teams Highest GPA Team

OSAA 2025 Academic All-State Qualifying Speech Teams

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 3.72 
 3.71 
 3.70 
 3.68 
 3.66 
 3.57 
 3.56 
 3.55 
 3.52 
 3.30 
 3.23 

6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A
1. Lake Oswego 3.86 
1. Lincoln 3.86 
3. Cleveland 3.84 
3. Corvallis 3.84 
3. South Salem 3.84 
6. St. Mary's, Medford 3.83 
7. La Salle Prep 3.82 
8. Crater 3.80 
9. Lakeridge 3.78 
10. West Albany 3.73 
Putnam
Sherwood
Oregon City
Crescent Valley
McDaniel
Sandy
Bend
Bandon
Barlow
McMinnville
Canby




	OSAA 2025 Academic All-State Qualifying Speech Teams
	6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A


