

Oregon School Activities Association 25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1 Wilsonville, OR 97070 503.682.6722 www.osaa.org



OSAA 2025 Academic All-State Qualifying Speech Teams

6A/5A/4A/3A/2A/1A

1. <u>Lake Oswego</u>	<u>3.86</u>
1. <u>Lincoln</u>	<u>3.86</u>
3. Cleveland	3.84
3. Corvallis	3.84
3. South Salem	3.84
6. St. Mary's, Medford	3.83
7. La Salle Prep	3.82
8. Crater	3.80
9. Lakeridge	3.78
10. West Albany	3.73
Putnam	3.72
Sherwood	3.71
Oregon City	3.70
Crescent Valley	3.68
McDaniel	3.66
Sandy	3.57
Bend	3.56
Bandon	3.55
Barlow	3.52
McMinnville	3.30
Canby	3.23